
Map: 18a-b Daviot & Inverarnie

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Inverness and Nairn Core Paths Plan

IN11.01 Daviot Wood to Faillie by General 
Wade’s Military Road

track 3.0

IN11.02 Daviot Woods circuits track/path (gravel) 9.6
IN15.01 Littlemill Esker Trail track/path (gravel) 5.2
IN15.02 School Wood circuit path (gravel) 1.6
IN19.39 General Wade’s Military Road to 

Daviot Wood
track 1.7

IN19.40 Castleton to Daviot Wood by 
Bogbain Moor

track 1.1

IN19.70 Bogbain Wood to Milton of Leys path (earth) 0.5

September 2011



Inverness & 
Nairn Core 
Paths Plan

Map: 18a-b
Daviot &
Inverarnie

Core paths

Scale: 1:20,000 Scale: 1:20,000

IN15.02

IN11.01

IN19.70

IN19.39

IN19.40

IN11.02

IN15.01

September 2011




