## Map: 18a-b Daviot & Inverarnie Inverness and Nairn Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
IN11.01	Daviot Wood to Faillie by General Wade's Military Road	track	3.0
IN11.02	Daviot Woods circuits	track/path (gravel)	9.6
IN15.01	Littlemill Esker Trail	track/path (gravel)	5.2
IN15.02	School Wood circuit	path (gravel)	1.6
IN19.39	General Wade's Military Road to Daviot Wood	track	1.7
IN19.40	Castleton to Daviot Wood by Bogbain Moor	track	1.1
IN19.70	Bogbain Wood to Milton of Leys	path (earth)	0.5

